
Wealden Crematorium 
Horam Road, Horam, East Sussex TN21 0FX 
01323 443400 
crematorium@wealden.gov.uk 

 

For Office Use Only 

Crem no Customer no (FPM) 

Total invoiced Invoice number 

Invoice date Notes 

 

 
Book of Remembrance Order Form 

 

Date of Entry 

 

Emblem included?  YES  NO 

 
INSCRIPTION FOR ENTRY 
Characters include spaces and punctuation. See below for maximum characters per line. 
 

Line 1 Surname followed by forenames (32 characters or 27 with emblem) 

1. 

Line 2 Dates (eg 12th February 1937 to 6th May 2018) (30 characters or 27 with emblem) 

2. 

Lines 3 to 8 Text (40 characters or 35 with emblem) 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

 
Emblem details 
 
Description of image (emblem / badge / flower / animal / bespoke image) 
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Wealden Crematorium 
Horam Road, Horam, East Sussex TN34 2AE 
01323 443400 
crematorium@wealden.gov.uk 

 

For Office Use Only 

Crem no Customer no (FPM) 

Total invoiced Invoice number 

Invoice date Notes 

 

 

   

Memorial Card?  YES  NO 

 
Number required 

 

Style of card 

 
 
BOOK OF REMEMBRANCE ENTRY APPLICATION  
(these details will be used for the invoice) 
 

Name of applicant (in full) 

 

Address 

 

 

 

 Postcode 

 

Email Telephone 

 

Name of deceased Cremation date 

 
IMPORTANT: By signing this form you are agreeing to our memorial terms and conditions.  

 

Signature Date 
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Please email the completed form to crematorium@wealden.gov.uk or send it to Wealden Crematorium, Horam Road, Horam, East Sussex TN21 0FX
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